Position

Assistant Public Works Director

Engineer Il

Administrative Analyst Il

Engineer |

Other Positions Held City

Ridgecrest

Ridgecrest

Ridgecrest

Ridgecrest

Department

Public
Works/Engineering/Ge
neral Government
Genera

Public
Works/Engineering/Ge
neral Government
Genera

Public
Works/Engineering/Ge
neral Government
Genera

Public
Works/Engineering/Ge
neral Government
Genera

Total Wages

$109,344

$83,377

$59,620

$54,210

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,336

$28,816

$10,179

$10,365



