Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Public Works Director		Ridgecrest	Public Works/Engineering/Ge neral Government Genera	\$109,344	\$24,336
Engineer II		Ridgecrest	Public Works/Engineering/Ge neral Government Genera	\$83,377	\$28,816
Administrative Analyst II		Ridgecrest	Public Works/Engineering/Ge neral Government Genera	\$59,620	\$10,179
Engineer I		Ridgecrest	Public Works/Engineering/Ge neral Government Genera	\$54,210	\$10,365